RESPECTING
THE ELDERLY
IS DEIL BITCH!
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Color gﬂf‘“gﬁ‘r’h Color code
B3200 Spnow White
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27
168
310
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414
433
533
632
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341
369
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934
3023
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3781
37e9
3862

White Tin

Tin Mednum

Driftwood Medivm Light
White Viclet

Pewter Very Light

Black

Steel Gray Light

Steel Gray Dark:

Brown Mednun

Ash Gray Very Light

Desert Sand Ultra Very Diark:
Beaver Gray Dark

Pearl Gray Very Light

Beige Brown Light
Hazelmut Brown V
Gray Green Light
Avocado Green Black
Brown Gray Light
Mocha Brown Very Dark:
Beaver Gray Very Light
Mocha Brown Dark
Pewter Gray Very Dark
Mocha Beige Dark
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123
38
26
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BLANC White

0z Tin

04 Tin Dark

09 Cocoa Very Dark

160 Blue Gray Medivun

169 Pewrter Light

317 Pewter Gray

413 Pewter Gray Dark

415 Pear]l Gray

434 Brown Light

511 Dhiab Brown

540 Beige Gray Very Dark
647 Beaver Gray Medinm
201 Coffee Brown Dark

244 Beaver Gray Ultra Dark
018 Fed-Copper Dark

928 Gray Green Very Light
938 Coffee Brown Ultra Dark
3024  Brown Gray Very Light
3032  Mocha Brown Medinm
3371  Black Brown

3782  Mocha Brown Light
3861  Cocoa Light

3865  Winter White



